
2023-24 Joyfull Women's Guild

Start Date Event Start Time End Time Spaces

Thursday, September 14, 2023 Joyfull Women's Guild 9:45 AM  11:30 AM C25

Thursday, September 28, 2023 Joyfull Women's Guild 9:45 AM  11:30 AM C25

Thursday, October 12, 2023 Joyfull Women's Guild 9:45 AM  11:30 AM C25

Thursday, October 26, 2023 Joyfull Women's Guild 9:45 AM  11:30 AM C25

Thursday, November 9, 2023 Joyfull Women's Guild 9:45 AM  11:30 AM C25

Thursday, December 14, 2023 Joyfull Women's Guild 9:45 AM  11:30 AM C25

Thursday, January 11, 2024 Joyfull Women's Guild 9:45 AM  11:30 AM C25

Thursday, January 25, 2024 Joyfull Women's Guild 9:45 AM  11:30 AM C25

Thursday, February 8, 2024 Joyfull Women's Guild 9:45 AM  11:30 AM C25

Thursday, February 22, 2024 Joyfull Women's Guild 9:45 AM  11:30 AM C25

Thursday, March 14, 2024 Joyfull Women's Guild 9:45 AM  11:30 AM C25

Thursday, April 11, 2024 Joyfull Women's Guild 9:45 AM  11:30 AM C25

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Joyfull Women's Guild 9:45 AM  11:30 AM C25

Thursday, May 9, 2024 Joyfull Women's Guild 9:45 AM  11:30 AM C25

Thursday, May 23, 2024 Joyfull Women's Guild 9:45 AM  11:30 AM C25


